
Pos
1
2
3
4

DNS
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
2
3
4

DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
51
97
77
04

46
28
19

Class

FM
FM
FM
FM

FB
FS
FS

Name

 Christopher Bryant
 Ronald Cooper
 Quill Briggs
 Robert Russell

 Alastair McEwan
 Victor Seaber
Craig Haltom

Laps

6
6
6
6

Best Tm
2:03.393

2:07.307
2:36.503
2:05.292

Region

3
3
1
1

55
55
68

Member_ID

425793
438682
434937
411234

407347
247843
403814

Hometown

Forsyth GA
Statham GA
Guntersville AL
Montgomery AL

Cary NC
Hillsborough NC
Blountville TN

Make-Model

Mazda FM
Mazda Star
Mazda Star Formula
Star Mazda Formula

Phoenix F1K
Star Mazda
Mazda Formula Mazda

Sponsor
The Whistle stop cafe.Inc

Jim Coman Performance

55 VIPER

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Race Time:  16:43.520
Car #04 penalized to last in class per Chief Steward.

ATLANTA REGION SANCTION # 13-R-2375-S

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief T&S & John Hammond, Asst Chief T&S

Bob Hudson, Chief Steward

Mark Eversoll, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1.146

Avg. Speed

54.672

Best Lap Tm

2:03.393

Best Speed

74.105

Best Lap by

51 -  Christopher Bryant

MAY 2013 REGIONAL RACE

Group 2

Group 2a Regional  Race

Race (30:00 or 18 Laps) started at 13:16:16

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles
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